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S18986
Artikelnummer: 232822

SFP, 1Gb/s, CWDM, Singlemode, 2 Fasern, LC
1510nm (CWDM 1) DDM, 0°C bis 70°C, LC

Hauptmerkmale

Spezifikationen

Hersteller-Nummer S18986

Ihr Ansprechpartner

VIDEOR E. Hartig GmbH
Carl-Zeiss-Straße 8
63322 Rödermark
Deutschland
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